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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 18-5-2025

Event 10 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
18-May-25 - 13:18 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

Ulazne Pionirke 2016-2015 god. (9-10 god.)

1. PETROVIC, Iskra 15 Valis 45.57 262
2. VELICKOVIC, Sara 16 Nis 2005 46.67 243
3. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 47.30 234
4. DOBRICIC, Lara 15 Delfin 49.95 198
5. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 49.97 198
6. MARKOVIC, Carna 16 Sveti Nikola 49.98 198
7. JOVANOVIC, Masa 15 Orka 034 51.03 186
8. MARINKOVIC, Dunja 16 Sveti Nikola 51.87 177
9. IGNJATOVIC, Iva 16 Nis 2005 53.67 160

10. RADOTIC, Lela 15 Delfin 54.30 154
11. JOVANOVIC, Una 16 Nis 2005 57.37 131
12. DJORDJEVIC, Naja 15 Poseidon 57.75 128
13. KUCLAR, Sara 15 Naisus 58.13 126
14. LJUBENOVIC, Tea 15 Naisus 58.33 124
15. DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15 Dubocica 1:00.11 114
16. DJORDJEVIC, Jelena 15 Olimpija Bor 1:02.07 103
17. JEVTOVIC, Darija 16 Pirat 1:04.82 91
18. DJUROVIC, Lara 16 Sveti Nikola 1:06.16 85
19. STOJKOVIC, Emilija 15 Sveti Nikola 1:10.45 70

Pionirke 2014-2013 god. (11-12 god.)

1. MITROVIC, Isidora 13 Leskovac 40.86 363
2. KOSTOVIC, Masa 13 Pirat 42.85 315
3. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 43.85 294
4. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 47.12 236
5. PERISIC, Sofija 13 Pirat 47.56 230
6. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 48.04 223
7. STEVANOVIC, Andrea 14 Olimpija Bor 48.92 211
8. VUKOVIC, Dunja 13 Leskovac 51.18 184
9. CIRIC, Vinka 13 Napredak 51.29 183

10. PLAVSIC, Emilija 14 Leskovac 53.08 165
11. ATANASKOVIC, Danica 14 Leskovac 53.71 160
12. IVANIC, Dunja 14 Crnica 53.92 158
13. RADOTIC, Sara 14 Delfin 54.92 149
14. JOVANOVIC, Lena 14 Nis 2005 56.76 135
15. POPOVIC, Teodora 14 Orka 034 58.17 125

DSQ RANDJELOVIC, Sara 14 Dubocica 50.45
DSQ MARCIC, Neda 14 Leskovac 53.32
DSQ MILOSAVLJEVIC, Sofija 14 Radnicki 1969 1:06.41

Kadetkinje 2012-2011 god. (13-14 god.)

1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 35.14 571
2. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 38.64 429
3. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 40.08 385
4. NIKOLIC, Nina 12 Pirat 42.28 328
5. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 42.30 327
6. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 45.01 271
7. DRASKOVIC, Stefanija 12 Banjcani 2019 46.39 248
8. MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac 1:02.54 101
9. MIHAJLOVIC, Nina 11 Leskovac 1:07.00 82

DSQ TIMOTIJEVIC, Dasa 12 Radnicki 1969 50.66
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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 18-5-2025

Event 10, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Mladje Juniorke 2010-2009 god. (15-16 god.)

1. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 35.86 537
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 37.18 482
3. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 39.69 396
4. STANOJEVIC, Martina 09 Orka 034 48.50 217
5. JEVDJOVIC, Dunja 10 Rasina 49.96 198

Starije Juniorke 2008-2007 god. (17-18 god.)

1. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 36.15 524
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 38.60 431

Open

1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 35.14 571
2. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 35.86 537
3. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 36.15 524
4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 37.18 482
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 38.60 431
6. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 38.64 429
7. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 39.69 396
8. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 40.08 385
9. MITROVIC, Isidora 13 Leskovac 40.86 363

10. NIKOLIC, Nina 12 Pirat 42.28 328
11. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 42.30 327
12. KOSTOVIC, Masa 13 Pirat 42.85 315
13. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 43.85 294
14. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 45.01 271
15. PETROVIC, Iskra 15 Valis 45.57 262
16. DRASKOVIC, Stefanija 12 Banjcani 2019 46.39 248
17. VELICKOVIC, Sara 16 Nis 2005 46.67 243
18. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 47.12 236
19. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 47.30 234
20. PERISIC, Sofija 13 Pirat 47.56 230
21. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 48.04 223
22. STANOJEVIC, Martina 09 Orka 034 48.50 217
23. STEVANOVIC, Andrea 14 Olimpija Bor 48.92 211
24. DOBRICIC, Lara 15 Delfin 49.95 198
25. JEVDJOVIC, Dunja 10 Rasina 49.96 198
26. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 49.97 198
27. MARKOVIC, Carna 16 Sveti Nikola 49.98 198
28. JOVANOVIC, Masa 15 Orka 034 51.03 186
29. VUKOVIC, Dunja 13 Leskovac 51.18 184
30. CIRIC, Vinka 13 Napredak 51.29 183
31. MARINKOVIC, Dunja 16 Sveti Nikola 51.87 177
32. PLAVSIC, Emilija 14 Leskovac 53.08 165
33. IGNJATOVIC, Iva 16 Nis 2005 53.67 160
34. ATANASKOVIC, Danica 14 Leskovac 53.71 160
35. IVANIC, Dunja 14 Crnica 53.92 158
36. RADOTIC, Lela 15 Delfin 54.30 154
37. RADOTIC, Sara 14 Delfin 54.92 149
38. JOVANOVIC, Lena 14 Nis 2005 56.76 135
39. JOVANOVIC, Una 16 Nis 2005 57.37 131
40. DJORDJEVIC, Naja 15 Poseidon 57.75 128
41. KUCLAR, Sara 15 Naisus 58.13 126
42. POPOVIC, Teodora 14 Orka 034 58.17 125
43. LJUBENOVIC, Tea 15 Naisus 58.33 124
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Event 10, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

44. DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15 Dubocica 1:00.11 114
45. DJORDJEVIC, Jelena 15 Olimpija Bor 1:02.07 103
46. MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac 1:02.54 101
47. JEVTOVIC, Darija 16 Pirat 1:04.82 91
48. DJUROVIC, Lara 16 Sveti Nikola 1:06.16 85
49. MIHAJLOVIC, Nina 11 Leskovac 1:07.00 82
50. STOJKOVIC, Emilija 15 Sveti Nikola 1:10.45 70

DSQ RANDJELOVIC, Sara 14 Dubocica 50.45
DSQ TIMOTIJEVIC, Dasa 12 Radnicki 1969 50.66
DSQ MARCIC, Neda 14 Leskovac 53.32
DSQ ARSIC, Helena 26 Dubocica 58.86
DSQ MILOSAVLJEVIC, Sofija 14 Radnicki 1969 1:06.41


